
Surrounded by High 
Performing Retailers

FOR
LEASE

Up to 2,986 
SF Available

Major Trade Hub 
at I-55/I-270

Outstanding
Demographics

SOUTH LAKEVIEW PLAZA 
4498 LEMAY FERRY ROAD

 ST. LOUIS, MO 63129

Tim McFarland
tmcfarland@sansonegroup.com
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Anchored by 
the #1 Old Navy 

in St. Louis



•	 I-270/Forder Road exit goes 
directly to the entrance of 
South Lakeview Plaza

•	 195,000 SF development 
anchored by Old Navy, 
Walgreens and Ashley 
HomeStore

•	 1/8 Mile from South County 
Mall with Dillard’s; major trade 
hub surrounding I-55/I-270 
interchange

•	 Outstanding location in 
South St. Louis County with 
excellent traffic counts and 
demographics

Property Features Area Demographics

1 MILE
Avg. HH 
Income $97,105

Population 10,823

Households 5,225

3 MILE
Avg. HH 
Income $105,181

Population 88,776

Households 38,989

5 MILE
Avg. HH 
Income $107,028

Population 185,947

Households 80,030



Site Plan Tenant Index

10

23

13 14 16 17

20

21

22

7
6

4
3

2a
2b

5

MONUMENT 
SIGN

MONUMENT 
SIGN

18-19

11-15

9
8
7

							     
					   

SUITE TENANT SF

1 AVAILABLE 2,986
2A Goodwill Career Services 2,000
2B Subway 2,000
3 Sally Beauty Supply 2,000
4 Cecil Whittaker’s Pizzeria 1,600
5 AVAILABLE 2,800
6 Sushi Sake 2,400
7 AVAILABLE 1,600
8 AVAILABLE 1,600
9 Ash & Oak Cigar Lounge 2,000
10 Ashley HomeStore 41,939
11-15 Club Fitness 21,614
16 AJ Nails 1,486
17 Rizzo’s 4,458
18-19 Aaron’s 12,100
20-21 X-Golf 7,400
22 Dollar General 9,000
23 Old Navy 60,000
Outlot Walgreens 16,380

Total 195,000

= AVAILABLE

= LEASE PENDING
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The information contained herein is not warranted, although it has been obtained from the owner of the property or from other sources that we deem reliable. It is subject to change 
without notice. Seller and broker make no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and recommend purchaser’s independent investigation.
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